
Clas.
c
o

Giocatore Giocatore
1^Tappa  

4PLM
2^Tappa  

CANADA CUP
Tot.

1° c SALITURO FABRIZIA MORGANTI MICHELE 11 26 37 1° LORDO
2° c DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 12 21 33
3° c SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 14 18 32
4° c CASSIANI TOMMASO D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 13 17 30

c PINNACCHIO DAMIANO BRANCA BRUNELIO 13 17 30
6° c SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 13 16 29

c TULLI LUCA CHERICONI GIACOMO 13 16 29
8° c TOMBA AGOSTINO CICCHETTA MAURO 10 18 28

c TRINCA GIORGIO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 11 17 28
10° c CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 9 17 26

c DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 9 17 26
c PROVINI EMANUELE DE ROMANIS ELISA 15 11 26

13° c FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO 12 13 25
c DURACCIO FRANCESCO DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO 13 12 25

15° LUCIANO RICCARDO TACCONI ROSSANO 0 24 24
c GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO 8 16 24
c BIANCONI STEFANO BARNABA ANTONIO 8 16 24
c CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO MOREA FRANCESCO 8 16 24

19° c TARI CAPONE MARCO TERRINONI ROBERTA 7 16 23
c BARREL GIULIO PAOLILLO LUCIANO 8 15 23
c MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 9 14 23
c PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO CHIORRI FLAVIO 10 13 23
c SONCINI LUCA DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 12 23

24° ASSETTA ETTORE VISANI VALENTINA 0 22 22
25° c PACE LEONARDO PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 7 13 20

c DOMENICONI ANDREA PACCHIONI FRANCESCA 11 9 20
27° c MENDITTO ANTONIO CARDINALE CICCOTTI 7 12 19
28° c BIGI JUAN MANUEL CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 6 12 18

c D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 8 10 18
30° c DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO BORGHINO WALTER 4 13 17

c CARRADORI RENZO CAGNETTI VINCENZO 7 10 17
c VICARI MARCO PASTORELLI DANIELA 8 9 17

33° PROIETTI FRANCESCA GIANNANDREA ROBERTO 0 16 16
PASSI ROBERTO IACONELLI MARCO 0 16 16

c CARLETTI ALESSANDRO CECILIA CLAUDIO 5 11 16
c MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 8 8 16

37° BIANCONI SERGIO ZITELLI ARMANDO 0 15 15
c BEARZOTTI LUCA MORONI EUGENIO 4 11 15
c PINI LUCA FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 5 10 15
c NOVIELLO DINO FRUSONE FEDERICO 8 7 15

41° c D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO D'ARRIGO FILIPPO 7 7 14
42° GUARAGNA ANDREA D'AMICO MATTEO SALVATORE 0 13 13

c SODA GIUSEPPE LUCIANO RICCARDO 13 0 13
44° c LAURO DOMENICO FORESTA ANTONIO 6 6 12

c MANCINI MASSIMO RICCIARDI MARCO 4 8 12
46° SANTARELLI PAOLO PANTANELLA GINA 0 11 11

MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA 0 11 11
BALESTRI GIOVANNI BEATRICE RENATO 0 11 11

c BIANCONI SERGIO CERACCHI STEFANO 11 0 11
c PASQUALONI MARCO CARUSO RICCARDO 11 0 11
c TACCONI ROSSANO CALICCHIO CARLO 11 0 11

52° AVENALI ANDREA PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 0 10 10
c MINOTTI MATTEO CRISTOFANILLI MARCO 10 0 10

54° CALDERINI CLAUDIO MARATEA DOMENICO 0 9 9
LO FIEGO VITO ANCONA MARCO 0 9 9

c GABRIELE MAURIZIO SELVI STEFANIA 4 5 9
c VERRI FRANCESCO 306578 8 1 9
c COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE COCCIOLO DOMENICO 9 0 9
c KICHELMACHER MARCO CASETTI FABIO 9 0 9
c POLVEROSI ALBERTO LAGNA GIULIO CESARE 9 0 9

61° VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 0 8 8
c FRALLEONI FABIO LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 2 6 8

63° DI MARIA SERGIO DE FEO RODOLFO 0 7 7
SPILA GIORGIO FUCILI GIOVANNA 0 7 7

c LEE PYONG JAE LIM SUK HEE 5 2 7
c SANTARELLI PAOLO LONZI STEFANO 7 0 7
c SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 7 0 7

68° c DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 6 0 6
c FANTONI PAOLO DI GUIDA GIOVANNI 6 0 6
c LO FIEGO VITO CAPRIOLO EMANUELA 6 0 6
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c CALDERINI CLAUDIO CALDERINI FABIO 6 0 6
c TAMAGNOLI FABRIZIO PAOLETTI PATRIZIA 6 0 6
c CALVIELLO FRANCESCO BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 6 0 6

74° DONNINI PAOLO TULLI FRANCO 0 5 5
c MAIOLATI ROBERTO BORGHINI DAVIDE 5 0 5

76° BERTOZZI ATTILIO MAROTTA GISELLA 0 4 4
PIVA ROBERTO SLAVIERO CARLA 0 4 4

c PICCARI ALBERTO PANICCIA MAURIZIO 4 0 4
c ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 4 0 4
c SICILIANI ERNESTO FERRARO FRANCESCO 4 0 4
c ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARDESSI LAURA 4 0 4

82° c FRANCIULLI ADELINA AMATA ELEONORA 3 SQ 3
c DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO SANTOVITO EMANUELE 3 0 3

84° c MIZZONI FEDERICO ANCONA MARCO 2 0 2
85° c FUSILLO MATTEO ZACCARIA SIMONE 1 0 1

Clas.
c
o
d

Giocatore Giocatore
1^Tappa  

4PLM
2^Tappa  

CANADA CUP
Tot.

1° c PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO CHIORRI FLAVIO 22 42 64 1° NETTO
2° c PINNACCHIO DAMIANO BRANCA BRUNELIO 22 36 58 2° NETTO
3° c NOVIELLO DINO FRUSONE FEDERICO 24 33 57
4° c BEARZOTTI LUCA MORONI EUGENIO 18 38 56

c MENDITTO ANTONIO CARDINALE CICCOTTI 18 38 56
6° c CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 18 36 54 1^ MISTA

c D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO D'ARRIGO FILIPPO 22 32 54
8° c MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 17 36 53

c D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 18 35 53
c TOMBA AGOSTINO CICCHETTA MAURO 18 35 53
c SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 19 34 53
c MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 20 33 53

13° c SALITURO FABRIZIA MORGANTI MICHELE 17 35 52
c PACE LEONARDO PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 17 35 52
c DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 18 34 52
c VICARI MARCO PASTORELLI DANIELA 20 32 52
c SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 21 31 52

18° c FRALLEONI FABIO LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 16 35 51
c TRINCA GIORGIO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 18 33 51
c DURACCIO FRANCESCO DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO 20 31 51
c BIANCONI STEFANO BARNABA ANTONIO 20 31 51
c FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO 21 30 51
c TULLI LUCA CHERICONI GIACOMO 21 30 51

24° c GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO 16 34 50
c CARLETTI ALESSANDRO CECILIA CLAUDIO 16 34 50
c CASSIANI TOMMASO D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 20 30 50

27° c DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO BORGHINO WALTER 13 36 49
c DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 18 31 49

29° c PROVINI EMANUELE DE ROMANIS ELISA 22 26 48
30° c TARI CAPONE MARCO TERRINONI ROBERTA 15 32 47

c BIGI JUAN MANUEL CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 16 31 47
c BARREL GIULIO PAOLILLO LUCIANO 16 31 47
c GABRIELE MAURIZIO SELVI STEFANIA 16 31 47
c SONCINI LUCA DE MATTEO MATTEO 20 27 47

35° c CARRADORI RENZO CAGNETTI VINCENZO 19 27 46
36° c CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO MOREA FRANCESCO 15 30 45

c PINI LUCA FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 16 29 45
c DOMENICONI ANDREA PACCHIONI FRANCESCA 21 24 45

39° c LAURO DOMENICO FORESTA ANTONIO 20 23 43
40° c VERRI FRANCESCO 306578 18 24 42
41° AVENALI ANDREA PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 0 40 40
42° c MANCINI MASSIMO RICCIARDI MARCO 11 28 39
43° ASSETTA ETTORE VISANI VALENTINA 0 38 38
44° DI MARIA SERGIO DE FEO RODOLFO 0 36 36

PASSI ROBERTO IACONELLI MARCO 0 36 36
46° LUCIANO RICCARDO TACCONI ROSSANO 0 35 35

SANTARELLI PAOLO PANTANELLA GINA 0 35 35
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48° c LEE PYONG JAE LIM SUK HEE 16 17 33
49° LO FIEGO VITO ANCONA MARCO 0 32 32

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 0 32 32
BALESTRI GIOVANNI BEATRICE RENATO 0 32 32

52° BIANCONI SERGIO ZITELLI ARMANDO 0 31 31
53° CALDERINI CLAUDIO MARATEA DOMENICO 0 30 30
54° PROIETTI FRANCESCA GIANNANDREA ROBERTO 0 29 29
55° MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA 0 25 25
56° DONNINI PAOLO TULLI FRANCO 0 23 23

c COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE COCCIOLO DOMENICO 23 0 23
58° GUARAGNA ANDREA D'AMICO MATTEO SALVATORE 0 22 22
59° c KICHELMACHER MARCO CASETTI FABIO 21 0 21
60° PIVA ROBERTO SLAVIERO CARLA 0 19 19

c TAMAGNOLI FABRIZIO PAOLETTI PATRIZIA 19 0 19
62° c DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO SANTOVITO EMANUELE 18 0 18

c BIANCONI SERGIO CERACCHI STEFANO 18 0 18
64° SPILA GIORGIO FUCILI GIOVANNA 0 17 17

c PASQUALONI MARCO CARUSO RICCARDO 17 0 17
c POLVEROSI ALBERTO LAGNA GIULIO CESARE 17 0 17
c SICILIANI ERNESTO FERRARO FRANCESCO 17 0 17
c TACCONI ROSSANO CALICCHIO CARLO 17 0 17

69° BERTOZZI ATTILIO MAROTTA GISELLA 0 16 16
c LO FIEGO VITO CAPRIOLO EMANUELA 16 0 16
c MINOTTI MATTEO CRISTOFANILLI MARCO 16 0 16
c SODA GIUSEPPE LUCIANO RICCARDO 16 0 16

73° c DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 15 0 15
c FANTONI PAOLO DI GUIDA GIOVANNI 15 0 15
c MAIOLATI ROBERTO BORGHINI DAVIDE 15 0 15
c SANTARELLI PAOLO LONZI STEFANO 15 0 15
c SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 15 0 15

78° c FRANCIULLI ADELINA AMATA ELEONORA 14 SQ 14
c CALDERINI CLAUDIO CALDERINI FABIO 14 0 14

80° c FUSILLO MATTEO ZACCARIA SIMONE 13 0 13
c PICCARI ALBERTO PANICCIA MAURIZIO 13 0 13
c ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 13 0 13
c ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARDESSI LAURA 13 0 13
c CALVIELLO FRANCESCO BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 13 0 13

85° c MIZZONI FEDERICO ANCONA MARCO 12 0 12

TRINCA GIORGIO

CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE
POLVEROSI ALBERTO DRIVING CONTEST MASCHILE BUCA 9

NEAREST TO THE PIN BUCA 2: 3,54 m

NEAREST TO THE LINE BUCA 8: 1 cm
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